VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Westmore-Meyers Road CDBG Sidewalk Improvements PROJECT NO.: ST-12-06
LOCATION: Westmore-Meyers between Norton and Roosevelt Road CHANGE ORDER: 1 (Final)
CONTRACTOR: Copenhaver Construction, Inc DATE: 8/14/2012

DESCRIPTICN OF CHANGE ORDER: Balance of quantities based on final field measurements.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [] $157,666.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) 131 $157,666.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($17.378.32)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) 51 $140,287.68 ~
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($17.378.32)

TIME EXTENSION :
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APFROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $185,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $173,961.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
f/,%@ Approved By: _u;%/ ?/ ak// R
esident Efgi </ £ Date Director of Finan { Daté
XZQ 7/ /& Approved By:
/£ / Date  (<510Kor 28 Village Manager Date

__‘\&/4—//4 Yt ‘72‘(%7» Approved By:\, \ i -'.>.—

Village Engineer Date  (-$10Kor25% ) Date
Y1llage Manager*

g/ Z{/L Attest: )é/% ﬁ ‘-’;Jéf./// s

Director of Pyiblic Works ! Date / Villag%’.’lerk 7 Date

Asst. Director of Finance Date

it is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

*Pursuant to the Authority Granted by the Village Board at the
September 6, 2012 Village Board Meeting

Page 1 of 2 ENOD2 (6/99)



Westmore-Meyers Road CDBG Sidewalk Improvements C.0.#1 $/24/2012

1[TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) T6z0] UNIT |8 25000  151.00] (11000 15 _ (275.00)
2| TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) 34.0] UNIT |83 35.00 7700 43.00 S 1,505.00
3[TREE TRUNK PROTECTION 35.0] EACH[$ 5000 000 G500 15 (1250.00)
4[TREE ROOT PRUNING 25.0] EACH |5 50.00 500] __(2000) | §__ (1,000.00)
5|EARTH EXCAVATION 100.0[ CUYD|S 32000 25000] 6000 |5 _ 1920.00
6|REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL 0/ cuyp|s 4000 000l  @oom s 20000
T[HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 50[CUYD[$ 150.00 0.00] (15000 |5 (2.250.00)
3[NON SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 30.0[CUYD[S ___ 95.00 0.00] _ (3000) 1S (2850.00)
9| TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL 30[CUYD|3  100.00 3.00] 0.0 s -
10| TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" 1700.0] SQYD 1 § 4.00 1820.00 120.00 3 480.00
11[SODDING, SPECIAL 1700.0] SOYD | $ 400 182000 12000 S 480.00
12|PERIMETER FROSION BARRIER 250.0] FOOT | $ 3.00 0.00] (250000 15 {750.00)
13]INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION 0| BACH |5 100.00 0.00] 2000 15 (200.00)
1| SEDIMENT CONTROL, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE INLET

FILTER 1.0{ EacH {3 s0.00 1200 100 $  50.00
5| SEDIMENT CONTROL, DRAINAGE STURCTURE INLET

FILTER CLEANING 1.0/ Eaculs 1000 1200 1.00 g 10.00
16|FABRIC FORMED CONCRETE REVETMENT MAT 240{ SOYD | S 10000 0.00] 04000 |5 (2.400.00)
17| AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS 00PN SO UL S 25.00 0.00] 110000 |5 (2.500.00)
18 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT

(RESIDENTIAL) 4|sovpls 4500 000  weon) s 160.00
5| HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL AND

REPLACEMENT, 4 INCH 10/soypls 9000 000 ooy ls  o00.00)
20| PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

PAVEMENT, § INCH (SPECIAL) 70/sQyp|s 6500 g020] 1020 |s 66300
.+ [PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

PAVEMENT, 8 INCH (SPECIAL) HIGH EARLY s soFr s esool 1zl azze s (o0aan
~>[FORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH

(SPEICAL) 8162 SQFT | 5 500 0350l  4rs0 s 20750
23| DETECTABEL WARNINGS 20 SOYDIS 3000 20000 0.00 S :
24| DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL 20[80YD[S  1100]  27708] (07 [ (469.0%)
25 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT 20| roor |s  soool 12500l 10500 |s 525000
36|CONCRETE CURE REMOVAL. AND REPLACEMENT o8] FOOT |5 27.00 600l (12000 |5 (32400)
;| CONCRETE END SECTION WITH PARALLEL WINGWALL]

60" i| EACH |5 2.500.00 000  aom s (250000
75| STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE I-

12 ol Foor |s 000 12000  3.00 $ 27000
75|FIRE IYDRANTS TO BE ADJUSTED 3| EACH | 5 L100.00 200 (L0015 (1100.00)
30|DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE TO BE ADJUSTED 4 EACH| S 400.00 0.00] _ (A00) 1% (1.600.00)
31|INLETS, TYPE A, TVPE 8 GRATE [ EACH | S 800.00 1.00] " 0.00 3 .
32]REMOVING INLETS i EACH|S __ 300.00 000 (Lo0)_|S (300.00)
33| GUARDRAIL REMOVAL 75 FOOT |5 10.00 31000 G400 [ S (340.00)
34| TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 1 LSUM | 2300000 1.00] 0.0 3 5
35| DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED S EACH|S 500,00 500 0.00 3 :
36| MAILBOX RELOCATION 2 EACH ]S~ 300.00 0.00] (2005 (50000)
37| ORNAMENTAL FENCE 0] FOOT | 8 180.00 T6.00] 34000 3 (6,120.00)
33[HANDHOLE. TO BE ADIUSTED 1| EACH 1.200.00 1.00] 0.0 3 -
39|MODULAR RETAINING WALL SYSTEM 174 SQFT 35.00 163.00 (6.00) 3 (210.00)
40| RIPRAP 0[SO YD 45.00 33.00] 3310 |5 1480.50

CONCRETE RETAINGING WALL 3 SUGAR CREEK o[ LSUM[S _ 2.300.00 .00 . S 2.500.00

ITAY: i 17:378:32)

Page 2 of 2 ENOO2 (6/39)



